
DUTA Executive Committee Members 2023-2025
Sr. No. Name Mob. No. Email Id College/ Deptt

1
A. K. Bhagi

(President)
9810241724 akbhagi@gmail.com Dyal Singh College

2
Sudhanshu Kumar

(Vice President) 9891896396 sudhanshu.hindi@gmail.com SSN College (Hindi)

3
Anil Kumar

(Secretary) 9971439253 anil.kumar@ddu.du.ac.in DDUC (Computer Sci)

4
Trivendra Chumbak

(Joint Secretary)
7042535598

trivendra.tk.28@gmail.com 

trivendra_tk@yahoo.co.in WUS Health Centre (West)

5
Akanksha Khurana

(Treasurer) 9711021317 akanksha.khurana@dcac.du.ac.in DCAC (Commerce)

6 Abha Dev Habib 9818383074
abhadev.habib@mirandahouse.ac.in

abha_dev@yahoo.com 
Miranda House (Physics)

7 Aditi Narayani Paswan 9650144604 narayaniaditi26@gmail.com Laxmibai College (Biology)

8 Amit Singh 8826467205 amitsinghkharb1980@gmail.com Syam Lal College Eve (Hindi)

9 Anand Prakash 8287886111 chemistryanand11@gmail.com Rajdhani (Chemistry)

10 Bimlendu Tirthunker 9873404932 bimlendutirthankar@yahoo.com Hindu College (Hindi)

11 Chaman Singh 9953579621 chamaniimt@gmail.com ANDC/ Meths

12 Deo Nandan Kumar 9868425279 dnandan2002@gmail.com Deshbandhu

13 Kamlesh Kumar Raghuvanshi 9810298704 raghukamlesh@gmail.com Ramanujan/ Comp Sci

14 Rudrashish Chakraborty 9654123823 rudrachakra@gmail.com KMC/ English

15 Sachin N. 9868121122 nsachin05@gmail.com Dyal Singh College(English)

16 Sanjeev Kaushal 9958596170 sanjeevkaushal23@gmail.com IGIPESS (English)

17 K M Vats 9818511429 vatskrishanmohan@gmail.com Satyawati College (Hindi)

18 Devendra Kumar Rana 9999872452 drana@arsd.du.ac.in ARSD Colege (Physics)

19 Manish Kumar 9811087118 manish@ss.du.ac.in SSNC (Pol Sci)

20 Ravindra Kumar 9868662407 ravirt15775@gmail.com SLC (Physics)

21 Joginder Singh 995889200 jsingh@ss.du.ac.in SSNC (Eco)

22 Surender Singh 9810323797 surenderkmv@gmail.com K Mahavidyala

mailto:akbhagi@gmail.com
mailto:sudhanshu.hindi@gmail.com
mailto:anil.kumar@ddu.du.ac.in
mailto:trivendra.tk.28@gmail.com
mailto:trivendra.tk.28@gmail.com
mailto:trivendra.tk.28@gmail.com
mailto:akanksha.khurana@dcac.du.ac.in
mailto:abhadev.habib@mirandahouse.ac.in%0a
mailto:abhadev.habib@mirandahouse.ac.in%0a
mailto:narayaniaditi26@gmail.com
mailto:amitsinghkharb1980@gmail.com
mailto:chemistryanand11@gmail.com
mailto:bimlendutirthankar@yahoo.com
mailto:chamaniimt@gmail.com
mailto:dnandan2002@gmail.com
mailto:raghukamlesh@gmail.com
mailto:rudrachakra@gmail.com
mailto:nsachin05@gmail.com
mailto:sanjeevkaushal23@gmail.com
mailto:vatskrishanmohan@gmail.com
mailto:drana@arsd.du.ac.in
mailto:manish@ss.du.ac.in
mailto:ravirt15775@gmail.com
mailto:jsingh@ss.du.ac.in
mailto:surenderkmv@gmail.com

